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DAY 1 Thursday 8 September

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Welcome and conference start

Reading of Country
with Dr Daniéle Hromek
Introduced by Abigail Boyd MLC

Lunch break

Hidden in Plain View
with Dr Paul Irish & Ray Ingrey
Introduced by the Hon Peter Poulos MLC

Break

The Bigge Inquiry

with Prof Kirsten McKenzie, A/Prof David Roberts,
Prof Lisa Ford & Dr Matthew Allen

Introduced by the Hon John Graham MLC

Closing remarks



DAY 2 Friday 9 September

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

4:15PM

Welcome back

Politics & People: Interpersonal Politics, the Courts
& the Press with Prof Kirsten McKenzie, Prof Emerita
Penny Russell & Dr James Dunk

Introduced by the Hon Chris Rath MLC

Break

Executive Power: Unrestrained € Restrained
with Rev Dr John Harris & Caleb Cugley
Introduced by the Hon Damien Tudehope MLC

Lunch break

Money Changes Everything: The Bigge Reports,
Currency & Banking in the Colony

with Kim Eberhard

Introduced by the Hon Wes Fang MLC

Break

HerStory: Extraorvdinary Women in Early
Colonial NSW with Jessica North
Introduced by the Hon Aileen MacDonald MLC

Closing keynote with Ita Buttrose AC, OBE
Introduced by the Hon Matthew Mason-Cox MLC



