

THE STATE OF THE COLONY CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

DAY 1 Thursday 8 September

10:00 AM	Welcome and conference start
10:30 AM	Reading of Country with Dr Danièle Hromek Introduced by Abigail Boyd MLC
12:30 PM	Lunch break
1:45 PM	Hidden in Plain View with Dr Paul Irish & Ray Ingrey Introduced by the Hon Peter Poulos MLC
2:45 PM	Break
3:00 PM	The Bigge Inquiry with Prof Kirsten McKenzie, A/Prof David Roberts, Prof Lisa Ford & Dr Matthew Allen Introduced by the Hon John Graham MLC
4:30 PM	Closing remarks

DAY 2 Friday 9 September

9:00 AM	Welcome back
9:15 AM	Politics & People: Interpersonal Politics, the Courts & the Press with Prof Kirsten McKenzie, Prof Emerita Penny Russell & Dr James Dunk Introduced by the Hon Chris Rath MLC
10:30 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Executive Power: Unrestrained & Restrained with Rev Dr John Harris & Caleb Cugley Introduced by the Hon Damien Tudehope MLC
12:15 PM	Lunch break
1:30 PM	Money Changes Everything: The Bigge Reports, Currency & Banking in the Colony with Kim Eberhard Introduced by the Hon Wes Fang MLC
2:45 PM	Break
3:15PM	HerStory: Extraordinary Women in Early Colonial NSW with Jessica North Introduced by the Hon Aileen MacDonald MLC
4:15PM	Closing keynote with Ita Buttrose AC, OBE Introduced by the Hon Matthew Mason-Cox MLC